School of
Professional and
Continuing

Education
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA (SPACE)

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR FOUNDATION PROGRAMME UTM
SEMESTER II, SESSION 2021/2022

SECTION 131
CAMPUS : UTM KL (Physical Science)

DAY/ TIME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

8:00-8:50

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

1:00-1:50

2:00-2:50

3:00-3:50

4:00-4:50

MON

FSPEO012

B

FSPC0022

TUE

FSPK0012

FSPC0014

FSPP0014

FSPM0014

FSPP0014

FSPP0022

FSPC0014

FSPM0014

CODE
FSPE0012

COURSE

General English

LECTURER’S NAME

Dr. Harmi lzzuan bin Baharum (A) /
Mdm. Rosyatimah binti Yasin (B)

EMAIL

harmi.kl@utm.my
rosyatimah.kl@utm.my

FSPM0014

Intermediate Mathematics

Dr. Syarifah Zyurina binti Nordin /
Dr. Amir Syafig Syamin Syah bin Amir Hamzah

szyurina@utm.my
syamin@utm.my

FSPP0014

Physics |

Dr. Husni Hani Jameela binti Sapingi

husnihani@utm.my

FSPP0022

Physics Practical |

Dr. Farah Liana binti Mohd Redzuan

farahliana@utm.my

FSPC0014

Chemistry |

Dr. Khairunnisa binti Mohd Paad

khairunnisa.kl@utm.my

FSPC0022

Chemistry Practical |

Dr. Roshafima bte Rasit Ali

roshafima@utm.my

FSPK0012

Computer Literacy

Mdm. Mardiana binti Mohamad Noor

mardianamnoor@yahoo.com

* This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here.
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